NHS Education South West m

Dental Postgraduate Deanery South West

Programme
9:00

9:30

10:45

11:00

12:45

2:00

3:00
3:15

4:45

Hands on Endodontics
(SW10-06-11-2)

Date and venue:
Friday 11™ June 2010
Prince of Wales Hotel, Gloucestershire

Course Organiser:
Rob Salvin

Course Lecturers:
Mr Salim Miskry

Registration and Coffee
Lecture. The science behind modern endo
Coffee

Hands on use of hand Files and rotary instruments using models and
real teeth

Lunch

Lecture. The use of ultrasonic’s in endodontics
Effective and efficient obturation

Tea

Hands on - Instrumentation of the canals and obturation

Questions and close



