

Hands on Endodontics (SW10-06-11-2)

Date and venue:
Friday 11th June 2010
Prince of Wales Hotel, Gloucestershire

Course Organiser:
Rob Salvin

Course Lecturers:
Mr Salim Miskry

Programme

9:00	Registration and Coffee
9:30	Lecture. The science behind modern endo
10:45	Coffee
11:00	Hands on use of hand Files and rotary instruments using models and real teeth
12:45	Lunch
2:00	Lecture. The use of ultrasonic's in endodontics Effective and efficient obturation
3:00	Tea
3:15	Hands on - Instrumentation of the canals and obturation
4:45	Questions and close